
List of participants

N Surname Name Expertise Company Contact details email

1  Barjadze Konstantine Energy audit Energy Effciciency Centre 599418008 k_barj@eecgeo.org

2 Giorgobiani Levan

Structural expert,technological 

metal-constructions JSC “SARINI"  59939 00 66 piko_giorgobiani@yahoo.com

3 Meparishvili Nani

Construction material, Energy 

Auditor GTU 593955358 nana4670@gmail.com

4 Khetsuriani Natela Chemical, oil technology GTU 599574634 natixeco@yahoo.com

5 Kherkadze Jimsher Engineer-Chemist- Technologist GTU  599 274639   j.kerkadze@gtu.ge 

6 Mchedlishvili Giorgi Chemical technology of ceramics and refractory materials GTU 599 96 08 10 g_mchedlishvili@mail.ru

7 Giorgobiani lasha Production manager Ltd DIO 59929 34 64 lasha@dio.ge

8 Girgvliani David Environmental Specialist, Cleaner production SpecialistDG Consulting Ltd 533500778 dgirgvliani@access.sanet.ge

9 Kharadze Giorgi Construction Engineer Caucasus Consulting Group 599755449 gkharadze@yahoo.com

10 Kipiani Irakli Engineer Consultant UNDP project 599532509, 2223080 irkipiani@yahoo.com

11 Maglakelidze Evgeni

Meet and Meet product Fish and 

Fish product manager

Georgian Vine Business 

Family,Chicken Farm "Golden 

Bibilo".    597 33 22 69 eguli444@yahoo.com

12 Javshanashvili Nikoloz Power and Electrical Engineering

Energy Expert, Consultant of 

UNDP/GEF project 599040747 nickjavshanashvili@yahoo.com

13 Vashakidze Tamaz Plastic Metal Working
Center of Innovation 

development of Enterprises 599505676 innovacide@gmail.com
14 Chubinidze Ioseb Deputy Engineer JSC “SARINI" 599360844 iukoanna@yahoo.com

15 Lomidze Giorgi Director Ltd" Chargali water" 577222002 goga@internet.ge

16 Antia Otar Head of Sustainable development DepartmentM. of.Economy and S.D. 595777055 oantia@economy.ge

17 Darselidze David Deputy  manager of Department MOE 592178877 d.dasavelidze@moe.gov.ge

18 Adeishvili Malkhaz National Coordinator UNIDO project 599531427 madeishvili@caucasus.net

19 Lesnjak Mirko International Expert UNIDO mirko_lesnjak@liveo.si

20 Dadiani Manana Administrator Energy Effciciency Centre 599531350 m_dadi@eecgeo.org
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